编硐原削
丛
AXIAL AC & BRUSH LESS DC FAN
PART NUMBER CODE
FOR EXAMPLE MODEL:SJ1238HA1BAT
SJ: ,, 三巨主湮品" SW:"雕心犀横
”
外框尺寸(FRAME SIZE)
0150 20X20mm 120X120mm 0133
0172 30X30mm 135X135mm 0175
0180 40X40mm 150X150mm 0225
0190 50X50mm 172X150mm 0350
0200 60X60mm 180X180mm 0400
0220 80X80mm 205X205mm
0254 92X92mm 280X280mm
外框厚度尺寸(FRAME THICKNESS)
10:lOmm 30:30mm 06:60mm
15:lSmm 38:38mm 09:89mm
20:20mm 51:Slmm 07:72mm
25:25mm 55:SSmm 08:80mm
25:Slmm (172特殊） 85:85mm
17: 107mm (254特殊）
目绿 Catalog
辖速{SPEED)
H=高速(HIGH)
M=中速(MIDDLE)
L =低速(LOW)
V=超高速(VEAR HIGH)
S=静音(STATIC)
X=大厘量(MASS AIR FLOW)
霓墅(VOLTAGE)
Al:110-120VAC El:100-120VAC
A2:220-240VAC E2:200-240VAC
A3:380VAC E3:300-380VAC
D1:12VDC D4:48VDC E6:100-240VAC
D2:24VDC D5:SVDC
D3:10-36V
轴承型式(BEARING SYSTEM)
5=含油轴承(SLEEVE)
B=滚珠轴承 (BALL)
框醴材贸(BODY MATERIAL)
銡合金框(ALUMINUM)
塑朦框 (P凶STIC)
接综型式(CONNECTION TYPE)
T=插座式(TERMINALS)
L=引综式(LEAD WIRE)
根据客户需求，可生查： ACCORDING TO CUSTOMER REQUIREMENTS CAN BE PRODUCED
AC 380V、AC 24V、AC 48V 、DClOOV
M9
DC